


series

Avai lable Gang of  Frame (up to 5)

Matt
White

Golden 
Champagne

Graphite 
Black

VerticalHorizontal

Horizontal Vertical

Mind the gaps.

Sometimes, we don't even notice them, and yet they can change the way we look drastically.

Elegant and exclusive all-in-one installation.

Mult i -Gang Frame

Colors Avai lable



Blue LED Embedded

Cool blue color LED illuminates 
the switch in the dark

Wifi Acess Point

Everything connected everywhere.
Stay connected with wifi and never miss a beat.

3000K Sensor LED Footlight

Detects moving objects  and automatically 
switches on to offer a guiding light.

Laser Printing available

Make it personal.
Our laser marking service allows you to

customise your switch with personalized contents.
An useful convenient for the entire family, 

friends or colleagues.



Switches

Double Pole and Doorbell Switches

702023

702024

703223

703224

701026

706301 701011F 701021F

Item Code Item Descriptions

Item Code Item Descriptions

702023

702024

703223

703224

706301

701026

701011F

701021F

16A Intermediate Switch

16A 1 Gang Doorbell Switch

16A 1 Gang Auto Gate Push Button / Momentary Switch

16A 2 Gang Auto Gate Push Button / Momentary Switch

701011

701012

701031

701032

16A 1 Gang 1 Way Switch

16A 1 Gang 2 Way Switch

16A 3 Gang 1 Way Switch

16A 3 Gang 2 Way Switch

TV Outlets Item Code Item Descriptions

705111

705114

705119

700493

700495

700494

1 Gang TV Outlet

1 Gang Broadband F-Connector (Astro) Outlet

2 Gang TV Outlet & Broadband F-Connector (Astro) Outlet

RCA + S-Video Outlet

VGA + Mini Audio Outlet

USB + HDMI Outlet

Socket Outlets

70E725

701582 701089701382 701384

70E723

Item Code Item Descriptions

701382

701384 13A 1 Gang Flat Pin Switched Socket Outlet With Double USB Charging Outlet (5V 2A)

701582

701089

70E725

70E723

13A 1 Gang Flat Pin Switched Socket Outlet

13A Universal Switched Socket Outlet

15A Round Pin Switched Socket Outlet

10A Universal Socket Outlet with Double USB Charging Outlet (5V 2A)

Double USB Charging Outlet with Switch (5V 2A)

70E727 USB outlet Type -A (5V 2.4A)+ Type-C(45W)

Telecommunications Outlets

705228

705628

705218

705618

705224705214

705229

705629

Item Code Item Descriptions

705214

705218

705618

705224

705228

705628

705229

705629

1 Gang Telephone Outlet (RJ11)

2 Gang Telephone Outlet (RJ11)

1 Gang Data Outlet Cat 5e (RJ45)

1 Gang Data Outlet Cat 6 (RJ45)

2 Gang Data Outlet Cat 5e (RJ45)

2 Gang Data Outlet Cat 6 (RJ45)

2 Gang Telephone Outlet (RJ11) & Data Outlet Cat 5e (RJ45)

2 Gang Telephone Outlet (RJ11) & Data Outlet Cat 6 (RJ45)

Dimming Switches and Others Item Code Item Descriptions

70E102

70E201

70E612

70E601

70E602

701000

714504

154/155

200W Rotary Dimmer (Incandescent Bulb)

200VA Fan Speed Regulator

1A Doorbell Switch with “Do Not Disturb” and “Please Make Up Room” Indicator

16A 250V Key Card Switch

Blank Plate

Weather Proof Cover for Switch / Socket

20A 250V RFID Key Card Switch

115V/230V Shaver Outlet

701013

701014

16A 1 Gang 1 Way Switch with LED Indicator

16A 1 Gang 2 Way Switch with LED Indicator

701023

701024

16A 2 Gang 1 Way Switch with LED Indicator

16A 2 Gang 2 Way Switch with LED Indicator

701033

701034

16A 3 Gang 1 Way Switch with LED Indicator

16A 3 Gang 2 Way Switch with LED Indicator

701021

701022

16A 2 Gang 1 Way Switch

16A 2 Gang 2 Way Switch

701041

701042

10A 4 Gang 1 Way Switch

10A 4 Gang 2 Way Switch

701043

701044

10A 4 Gang 1 Way Switch with LED Indicator

10A 4 Gang 2 Way Switch with LED Indicator

705111 705114 705119

700493 700495 700494 70E741

Wifi Access Point70E741

70E733 3000K Sensor LED Footlight

D701024 2 Gang 2 Way Switch with ”Do Not Disturb” and “Make Up Room” Label c/w LED Indicator

705901 Panic Button with Key Reset

70E612 70E601

70E602

701000 714504 154

155

70E102 70E201

70E733

D701024 705901

20A 1 Gang 1 Way Double Pole Switch With Blue LED Indicator (Water Heater/Air Con)

20A 1 Gang 2 Way Double Pole Switch With Blue LED Indicator (Water Heater/Air Con)

32A 1 Gang 1 Way Double Pole Switch With Blue LED Indicator (Water Heater/Air Con)

32A 1 Gang 2 Way Double Pole Switch With Blue LED Indicator (Water Heater/Air Con)

701011

701012

701021

701022

701031

701032

701041

701042

701013

701014

701023

701024

701033

701034

701043

701044

70E727


